

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 1395-16 Version: 1 Name: Recommendation Bid #153-2016 - Wet Mix

Concrete

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 12/8/2016 In control: Urban County Council

On agenda: 1/31/2017 Final action: 1/31/2017

Enactment date: 1/31/2017 Enactment #: R-009-2017

Title: A Resolution accepting the bid of Harrod Concrete, establishing a price contract for Wet Mix Concrete,

for the Div. of Streets and Roads. (1 Bid) [Miller]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Harrod Concrete.pdf, 2. Certificate of Liability.pdf, 3. One Bid Memo - Bid #153-2016.pdf, 4.

00557515.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 009-2017.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/31/2017	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
1/19/2017	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	

A Resolution accepting the bid of Harrod Concrete, establishing a price contract for Wet Mix Concrete, for the Div. of Streets and Roads. (1 Bid) [Miller] [Enter Summary Here]

Lexington Fayette Urban County Government **Bid Recommendation**

Division of Central Purchasing

Bid Title: Wet Mix Concrete					
Bid Number: 153-2016	Buyer: D. Bright				
Advertising Date: 11/1/2016	Opening Date: 11/15/2016				
Number of Bid Submitted:1	Recommended Bid Amount: PRICE CONTRACT				
Fixed Bid X Price Contract	Unit Price Bid Contract Included				
Division Requesting/Recommending: Streets & Roads					

VendorAddressAmountHarrod ConcreteLexington, KYPrice Contract

Lowest Second

Third

File #:	1395-16, V e	ersion: 1					
Recor	nmended	l Vendo	<u>rs</u>				
Award	to: Harr	od Con	crete				
Award	l Amount:	\$ PRIC	CE CONTRA	ACT			
Budget/Accounting Information							
	Dept.	Sect.	Account	Project	Bud Ref	Amount	Avail Budget
N/A			+				
				1			
Reaso	on for Red						
				esponsive to specif			
	Multiple A	Awards t	o low bidde	rs for item(s) or grou	ıp(s).		
X	One or N	on-low k	oid. See atta	chment(s) for expla	nation.		
	Walk-on						
	2 Readin	gs					
	Other:						
BE I	Γ RESOL	_VED E	BY THE (COUNCIL OF THI	E LEXINGT	ON-FAYETTE	URBAN COUNTY
GOVE	RNMENT:						
Sectior	n 1 - That	the bid	of Harrod C	Concrete, establishing	a price Co	ntract for Wet M	lix Concrete, for the
Divisio	n of Street	s and Ro	oads, be and	hereby is accepted a	nd approved	as to the specific	cations and amounts
set fort	h in the ter	ms of the	e bid, which i	s attached hereto and	incorporated	d herein by refere	ence.
	Section 2	- That thi	is Resolution	shall become effective	e on the date	e of its passage.	
	PASSED	URBAN (COUNTY CC	OUNCIL:			

MAYOR

File #: 1395-16, Version: 1					
ATTEST:					
CLERK OF URBAN COUNTY COUNCIL					